
Archival Copy: SP-T 242
Main Entry: Greeley, Robert.
Overall Title: Poetry reading and lecture [Poetry  , WBAI Radio,

(November 25)]. Greeley reads from his own work
followed by his writers-in-residence free workshop at
St. Mark's poetry project. Parts one through three.

General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201). Greeley's
writers-in-residence free workshop was recorded on
location.
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Introduction [of Greeley]
Robert Greeley poetry
reading and lecture
This world if night's
Sea ever to sleep...
Flaubert's early prose
Barcelona, February 13, 1977
For Pen
Love
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Peace
Blues
Spring in San Felu
I love you
Four years later
Sabu [from Hello]
Doggy bags
Outro [including
writer's in residence free
writer's workshop]
Workshop ["phenomenality
perception,”
political/social model of
America, questions]
Workshop [cont. (Ginsburg
and Orlovsky question
Greeley about his work,
materiality, thinking)]
Outro

● ● ●

● ● ●

lead-in to

of

Howe, Susan
WBAI Radio, N.Y.

Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Greeley, Robert
Howe, Susan

1 of 3
1 of 3

AO
AO

1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3
1 of 3

A98
A124
A149
A188
A231
A252
A261
A286
A305
A347
A382
A397
A415
A502
A565

W

Greeley, Robert 2 of 3 AO

Greeley, Robert 3 of 3 AO

Howe, Susan 3 of 3 A541


