Archival Copy: SP-T 242 L-1094

Place: New York Date: 1977

ridee. New lork			Date. 1977
Name	CONTI		Title
Howe, Susan WBAI Radio, N.Y.	1 of 3 1 of 3	A0 A0	Introduction [of Creeley] Robert Creeley poetry reading and lecture
Creeley, Robert	1 of 3 1 of 3	A124 A149 A188 A231 A252 A261 A286 A305 A347 A382 A397 A415 A502	This world if night's Sea ever to sleep Flaubert's early prose Barcelona, February 13, 1977 For Pen Love Think of anything Peace Blues Spring in San Felu I love you Four years later Sabu [from Hello] Doggy bags Outro [including lead-in to writer's in residence free
Creeley, Robert	2 of 3	AO	writer's workshop] Workshop ["phenomenality of perception," political/social model of
Creeley, Robert	3 of 3	AO	America, questions] Workshop [cont. (Ginsburg and Orlovsky question Creeley about his work,
Howe, Susan	3 of 3	A541	materiality, thinking) j Outro